North Carolina. Department of Insurance
INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

Insurance Policy Information
Theodore Mead Kimble and Patricia Gail Blakley Kimble

Insured Patricia Gail Blakley

Insurer: Shenandoah Life
Policy # 030004500

Beneficiary: Sheila E. Blakley (mother of Patricia Gail Blakley)
Policy data: Life insurance policy issued through Patricia Blakley's employer.

Claim # 0224981 paid to beneficiary on 10/01/96 in the amount of
$25,980.82 (face amount plus interest on delayed settlement).



Kimble File

Insurer

Insured

Information

Shenandoah Life

Patricia Blakley

Life policy issued through
employment. Claim paid 10/1/96
to Sheila Blakley (Mother) in
amount of $25,980.82



SHENANDOAH. LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY

OCTOBER 01 ) 1996

PRESIDENT

18 SAILS WAY DRIVE
GREENSBORO NC 27406

INSURED: PATRICIA GAIL BLAKLEY GROUP POLICY: 030004500
CLAIM NUMBER: 0224981 CHECK NUMBER: 7000003
PROCEEDS OF THIS POLICY ARE PAYABLE AS FOLLOWS:
FACE AMOUNT OF INSURANCE $25,000.00
TAXABLE INTEREST ON DELAYED SETTLEMENT 980.82
AMOUNT OF CHECK *25,980.82

ENCLOSED IS OUR CHECK IN PAYMENT OF BENEFITS DUE:

SHEILA E BLAKLEY
595 WOODOAK TRAIL
RANDLEMAN NC 27317

SHENANDOAH LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY

7000003 10-01-96
DEATH PROCEEDS-CERT NO. 241354789 89001 25,980.82
POLICY #: 030004500 AGENT/AGENCY #:

FORWARD TO DP/DSK 89001

PLEASE DETACH THIS VOUCHER FROM CHECK BEFORE PRESENTING FOR PAYMENT




North Carolina Department of Insurance
INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

Insurance Policy Information
Theodore Mead Kimble and Patricia Gail Blakley Kimble
Insured: Patricia Blakley Kimble

Insurer: Southland Life
Policy # 84444338260

Beneficiary: Sheila E. Blakley

Policy data: Life insurance policy for $ 1,000.00, with double indemnity for
accidental death. Claim # 68252 for life benefit paid to beneficiary.

Accidental death benefit pending.

<-->

Insured: Patricia G. Kimble

Insurer. Southland Life
Policy # 8947980190

Beneficiary: Theodore M. Kimble

Policy data: Life insurance policy for $25,000.00, with double indemnity for
accidental death. Claim # 68252 for life and accidental death claims

submitted by beneficiary, and are pending.

< =

Insured: Patricia G. Kimble

Insurer: Life of Georgia
Policy # L10003834954

Beneficiary: Theodore M. Kimble



Policy data: Life insurance policy for $ 25,000.00, with double indemnity for
accidental death. Claims pending for life and accidental death
benefits. Claims submitted by beneficiary.

< —

Insured: Patricia G. Kimble

Insurer. Life of Georgia
Policy # 000385310

Beneficiary: Theodore M. Kimble

Policy data: Life insurance policy for $ 200,000.00, but policy not issued due to
failure to submit specimen for blood profile. Application submitted
9/15/95. Beneficiary filed claim, but claim denied because no
policy was issued.

Insured: Patricia G. Kimble

Insurer. Life of Georgia
Policy # 0091896384

Policy data: Dental, vision, and hearing policy. Policy issued September, 1995.
No claims pending.

Insured: Theodore M. Kimble

Insurer: Life of Georgia
Policy # 0091896387

Policy data: Dental, vision, and hearing policy. Policy issued September 1995,
but lapsed due to non payment of premiums.

< ->=



Insured: Theodore M. Kimble
Patricia G. Kimble

Insurer. Life of Georgia
Policy # 0091898384.

Policy data: Family cancer policy. Policy lapsed due to non payment of claims.
Application made on 9/14/95.

Insured: Theodore M. Kimble

Insurer: Life of Georgia
Policy # 0003855912

Beneficiary: Ronnie L. Kimble
Edna M. Kimble

Policy data: Universal life insurance policy for $25,000.00. Application dated
9/14/95. Policy lapsed due to non payment of premiums.

< =

Insured: Theodore M. Kimble

Insurer. Life of Georgia
Policy # 0003855914

Beneficiary: Patricia G. Kimble

Policy data: Ten year term life insurance policy for $ 150,000.00. Application
dated 9/14/95. Policy lapsed due to non payment of premiums.



Kimble File

Insurer

Insured

Information

Southland Life

Southland Life

Life of Georgia

Life of Georgia-

Life of Georgia
Life of Georgia

Life of Georgia,/

Life of Georgia

Life of Georgia’

Patricia Kimble

Patricia Kimble

Patricia Kimble

Patricia Kimble

Patricia Kimble

Theodore M. Kimble

Theodore M Kimble
Patricia Kimble

Theodore M. Kimble

Theodore M. Kimble

Life policy - claim for $1,000.00 -
paid to Sheila Blakley,mother.
Claim for accidental death pending..

**Life policy - life and accidental
death claims pending..$25,000 each
*Beneficiary:Ted Kimble

**Life policy - life and accidental
death claims pending..$25,000 each
*Beneficiary:Ted Kimble

***|_ife policy - $200,000; date of
application 9/15/95;
*Beneficiary:Ted Kimble
Claim was filed by Ted-same denied
as policy not issued due to lack
of blood profile for Patricia.

Dental, Vision and Hearing policy
Dental, Vision and Hearing policy

(lapsed)
Family Cancer policy (Lapsed)

Universal Life policy - $25,000
(lapsed)

Ten-Year Term policy - $150,000.
(lapsed)

**Ted Kimble has submitted claims for both policies.

***Agent of record for this application did not witness the signature of Patricia
Kimble...Detective Church, Guilford Sheriff's Office may have information
indicating her name was forged to the application.



What is the premiuﬁ for my poiicy after an accelerated benefit?

If your policy has a waiver benefit, premiums will stop (for up to 2
years). If there is no waiver benefit, you will owe premiums but
they can be postponed for up to 2 years and paid with interest.

Limitations of the accelerated benefit:

There are no restrictions or limitations on the use of the

accelerated benefit payment. Note that this benefit is not a long
term care policy. :

Accelerated payment is not available on face amounts less than

$20,000. Accelerated beneflts in all Life of Georgia policies can
not exceed $125,000.

Receipt of an accelerated benefit may be taxable. You should consult
your personal tax advisor to assess the impact of this benefit.

Acknoyledged and sxgned thls/f % day of \;;;}7/'
l9f§

Appllcant/Owner 7V

Jriicis & Alpsre | )4//1/5/@1/ 5/442»7 ol 75

Applicant/Owner (print) District

Here is an example of how an accelerated benefit affects a policy:

Assume a Face Amount of: $50,000

A Policy Loan Amount of: S 0

A Loan Interest Rate of: 8%

A Maximum Accelerated Benefit of: $25,000

Administration Fee : _ $ 200 -

Cash or

Face Accumulation Benefit & Death Loan

Date Amount Value Interest Benefit Value

Date of Payment $50,000 $10,000 $25,200 $24,800 $0

6 Months Later $50,000 $11,000 $26,189 $23,811 S0

1 Year Later $50,000 $12,000 $27,216 $22,784 S0

Form 7346-93-DIS




APPLICANT'S AGREEMENT Fage
821777 AND AUTHORIZATION LiIFE OF GEORGIA

.greement

lo the best of my knowledge, all my answers and the delails | have provided in Pages 1, 2, and 3 of this application and in any
form attached are complete and true. All answers and details given to the agent in response to the questions in this application
have been accurately recorded. They are given to obtain insurance from the Company. These statements will become a part of
any policy to which this form is aftached. | agree that: (1) no agent has the authority to waive the answer to any question in the
application, to accept risks or determine insurability; and (2) only the President, Vice President, and Secretary, or an Assistant
Secretary of the Company can make or change a coniract or waive any of the Company’s rights or requirements.

| agree that, except as provided in o Conditional Receipt bearing the same date and number of this application, NO

INSURANCE WILL TAKE EFFECT UNLESS:

(1} 1 pay the full first premium by the time the policy is delivered; and unless -
{2) oll the Proposed Insureds, including the Applicant for any Premium Insurance, have had no change in health since the date

of this application or the date of any later medical _examingtion reqwred by the, Compcny, and unless and until
{3) I accept delivery of the policy.

I acknowledge that | have received and read:

{1) the Company’s Information Practices Notice; and
{2) o notice about consumer report investigations; and

-gynohce about the Medical Information Bureau.

do CJ 1 do not wish to be interviewed if an investigative report is prepared.

{2) Authorization
| permit disclosure of information about me or any of my minor children proposed for insurance, as follows:

Who may give the information: Any person in medical practice; any medical facility; any insurance company or reinsurer; the

‘Medical Information Bureau (MIB), consumer reporting agency, or other similar organization; and any other persons with such
records or knowledge.

Who may receive the information: Life Insurance Company of Georgia, its reinsurers, or any consumer reporting agency acting
for it; and the Medical Information Bureau.

What information may be given: Past and present physical and mental conditions (including use of alcohol or drugs; other
insurance; employment information; personal character, habits, and avocations; and financial and credit information).

How the information will be used: To determine eligibility for insurance and to evaluate any claims under this application.

| permit this authorization to be valid for 24 months, if used to determine eligibility, or for the duration of the claim, if used to
evaluate any claim under this application.

| know | or my representative has a right to get a copy of this form. A photocopy will be as valid as the original.

Signed at é,{'e/A/_C/’OM /]/C) /L , 19 75

City State ay - Year
Witnessed ___ /4 ¢Z[% =L e o B Dk Z@ copedl
- Licensedstield derwnler Proposed Insured A (if age 15 or over)
)/ LLitm =, LGreed sl
(Agent's Name - Printed)
: . < S - "“
(FL Agent's License No.)
Proposed Insured B (or Adult Applicant - Relationship to Proposed insured A
if Proposed Insured is below age 15) :
If Owner is a business firm:
Applicant Business Firm Firm Officer Name/Title

Kentucky state law requires the following: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud an insurer files an application containing
materially false information or conceals a material fact is committing a fraudulent, criminal act.




APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE—PART ONE._ .

. /%j

",-No 10 8 2777,,_ —..LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY_OF GEORGIA . - LIFEOF Gg¢
ﬂ a. Proposed Insured or Annuncni—-Prmt hrsf-mlddleulcst ncme b.*Soc. Security No. - | d Born |e. Birth Date | ¢ Age| . Present
- T 24 - 31 5/75’? {State) |Moi|Day| Yr.| """ | g Height | h.»
i &, ﬁ//ﬂ/ﬂ«ff B / RN ool
[_‘_J Single E/Mcrrled D Dlvorced D deowed d Sepcrcted D M L—-l /}/C, Q :M'@? ?—6/ ‘g 5 /5
2. a. Second Proposed lnsured or Adult Apphccnf— . b Soc Security No e. Born | f. Birth Date Aqe _ Present
- Print first-middle-last name - - _ _ (State) Mo.!Dcyl ve. |9 984 Height i
B c. Sex -OM-OF| - E E
. 1 { ! ”
" [ Single - D Married D Divorced [J Widowed "[J Sepcxrcﬂed d. Relof. to A\ . . Lo
R Relat. to A b
3. List all dependenf .
: children under - Relat. to A L
- age 18 proposed Relat. fo A I
for insurance T
Relat. to A P
3. a. Doall deoendent children listed above live with A? I Yes ] No (Explain in Remarks)

9 Present residence address of A—Sireet No., Street, City, State, Zip

~po. Borl /60 Pleasany Bgrved , WC. 273/3

Give dlrechons to locate, if rural address. -

Phone Number

(G/O) b74- /)

Length of Residence

3 Employment (A) (B) - -
- Occupation M/‘Q'A‘/% ért A ,.
Job Title {Describe dunes WMAé €L ST
Employed by N/ Wlﬂéa Coooen eoie N
Business Address C‘?/c*’-'/’/i /L“Z/O . /1/(_'_ NN — 3 .
m Owner/Payor (Circle one or both) Social Security No. ~ Premiums to lﬁpaid_ by Date of 51
Name —/C// SoRep J—A/S &$2 eL
E 2 Beneficiary Prxmary %/ZD D%a ﬂ? /(/77/@ ) @ Relationship to A }é/éffﬁd-/blﬁ
- Designation - ; - - -
for A Conhngent Relationship to A :
‘8. Beneficiary Primary: Relationship to B
E:'signqtion Contingent: Relationship to B -
a. Plan b. Amount c. Exira Benefits:
Policy /O YX Tehm s 200 ¢bO WP P 2 AD TA|GPO  Amour
9. Riders $ ’ For A = O o I
LIFE For B O
INSURANCE $ Premlum !nsurcnce on Adult Applicant (]
APPLIED |d. Premium Class
FOR 0 SN Sel. Nonsmoker m Pref. Nonsmoker -
- O SL Select Z PF Pref.
O Other ’
a. Plan: b. Life Income: c. Class:
. . 1. O No Refund 2. O IRA (Include
[ Flexible Ann. Commencmg at Age 2. 01 10 Years Certain 4 O TSA
“ANNUITY _ j-'jD_jijnglg P're_rn’."'vDeferred Ann. Commencing 3. O Installment Refund O Non-quadlifie
APPLIED | o B at Age ' O Other O Other
FOR d. Other Benefits: . Total Annuity Premi
D Smgle Prem. Immediate Annuity er. enems ¢ O:E\Odgnsue::’\e/dézmu
D O’rher O Waiver [ Other 5
m Mogde of Premium Pcyment S PR Total Collected with |EER Total Premium on
Annual "‘-"—"D Quarterly O -PAC-O-GA - I Payroll Deduction . Applicafion Selected (Life & A
D Semn cnnual +O.~Monthly " Salary Savings ] Other__ $ 57_ g@ 00 5 o‘?_g@ 0
m If any Annuity or Life Income benefit is apphed for, does benef:cxcry have right fo commute? [0 Yes [0 No
15. SPECIAL REQUESTS: N




ADDITIONAL INFORMATION FROM APPLICANT
(REFERRED LEADS TO BE USED SOLELY FOR MARKETING PURPOSES) AR

» . SRR Telephone
Name Address ' ' (Include Area Code)

REFERRED 1.
LEADS

2. -
3. -
4. Approval of Parent or Guardian - Required if applicant for child is neither Parent or GUardian: :
Signed Relationship
JUVENILE LT : - - Father:= - =>.. - . Mother
INSURANCE | 5. Amount of insurance on parent (if not applicant) ' $ 3

6. Give other children in family and amount of insurance on each:’

NSURABLE 7. If beneficiary is not immediate family, explain insurable interest:
INTEREST

8. Amount of income (if self-empioyed give NET income) Other Family Income
INCOME

O Weekly U Monthly L»A—'/nnually A i@,&_ $

9. Type of Business = Sole Proprietorship D Partnership D Corporation ‘ D O.th;er

BUSINESS 10. Purpose of insurance: = Keyman <! Buy/Sell C Stock Purchase O Other

NSURANCE :
11. List names of other business associates also applying for insurance:

“ELEPHONE | 12. lnformanon for Home Office Telephone lntervrew of A ¢

NTERVIEW Area Code ?/0 Number g—/&‘;’qf/’ 0% Convenlent Tme Q’M ,;M/
REPORT OF FIELD UNDERWRITER RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS PROSPECT " - = =~ v
Ja ) 3 Personal No. --*. | Agency No. Dlstnct Nol- | Staff No.w | R+~ :ﬁlD/' o FGN 5 PRB
— Ll - _DJ]LO - O
Wummé/ﬂve&ﬂ, 59,?%/ o | /5 | 07 _‘__'—"_"Zf;__. - _
3. Is Medical Exam required because of age and amount? : / —_— e — =
(Z"Yes (Give name of examiner and date) “ No = —
4. Didybu see all persons proposed for insurance on date of apphcatron'7 !
WYes O No (Explain)
3. ls any person proposed for insurance related to you? / v !
O Yes - Relationship No

o

Are ther applications being submitted on Proposed Insured in this or any other company?

Yes (Give type of application, amount, . O No LDO 5€52/39 (< C’M Cen JoiLc?D
and applications numbers in this company)

a To the best of your knowledge, is the replacement of existing life or anMsurance involved?
O-Yes (Give amounts and companies in Remarks) N

&

J

3. Is premium payer a new client? U Yes = No

3. Remarks

I am not aware of any information regardmg the proposed rnsureds which would ‘have a bearing on msurabrhty R
which is not given in the application or above. | certify that | have asked the applicant the questions on this apph- e
cation and | have truly and accurately recordedron this apphcatlon the mformatlon supphed by the apphcant '

e an Und.

Sigriature of Field Underwriter A 3 sf Dist. ‘Und.-

: . TO BE COMPLETED B’?,BfSTRICT OFF!CE CLERICAL PERSONNEL'"' o -v;f
PERSISTENCY ATV B have checked the applrcatron for completeness and explanatron of #Yes” answers, .| .-
RATER : RN T R £ % a‘.,.r 2 Rt RS .
N . . : SRR S YR0R
SCORE RS F Date ™ _~-ne v et low Slgned r g T ""‘:‘f’"“ L I 8

‘m 6130 MD




cha

PPLICATION FOR INSURANCE-PART ONE (connnued) R 1 LIFEOF GEORGL
.. - ... e ..\'. .:,, ., :‘. . ON A e PR Year Of ,.:_.i..:-:— - _-:_.-..'- - ON B ._.».--.. .___,...,.Y.e..;r ;f
A Corh‘p'dny‘ , Amounf RN ADB _ ssve |, Company Amounr ADB Issue
6 ne J{p@@ 25000 | 1993 : 3
ust - [~ shaleinl Sefainiaiotutnd iafe L ntluloiaeit sl itk Hideiiiv e its St S
ALLLIFE | sputtand | 28000 28,002 757 | @ | . S S
YT 7N - el e e e ) Y
NFORCE | __ b o] b S S
(If none,
sostate) | _ o - [N ISRUUYS PNV S
7. Amount of Insurance in force - ’ Bt cee -
on A’s spouse, if not given above. - $ : ~ _ - - ' s
3. Has any person proposed For insurance (if “Yes,” glve full details in Question 19).

o - Yes No e.” Flown in past 5 years or has intention of ﬂymg ‘ Yes No
Any intention of replacing or changing 1 ilot or Grew member? - - , /
existing life insurance or annuities? = ‘/ as“aplo orer C =
(If “Yes,” give amount, plan, company, . . (I Yes, complete Form, 253)
date of termination, and complete the f. Participated in or has intentions of pamcxpatmg
necessary forms.) in any type of land, water or air vehicle racing, :

b. Been rated or declined for life, heclth or parachuting, hang/kite gliding or scuba diving,
disability insurance? 2 r/ or organized sport or hobby? iy’

c. Everr ecgived *fequegtgme*ﬁml ‘;dViCE g. Give driver’s license number and state of issue:
or ever been convicte ecquse or use d ~ R
of alcohol or drugs? ' 7 _"}/ A é 3 ?92'9 T4~ .

- B.
d. Ever S“‘°ked Cigcre”“? A g &£ - Has a proposed insured had a driver’s license
. ' B 14U L suspended or revoked, been convncted of a S

It Yes have you smoked in past 12 g‘ 91 G moving violation or of driving while intoxicated Co '
months? a0 in the past 2 years? If “Yes“ give dates and‘ 0w
I currently smoking, how types of violations.
many packs per day? A B : ‘ ©

3. Details for “Yes* answers in Question 18 _

Question Person Details
) Ncme cnd Address of Personal Physician B Date and Reason ., Treatmenf Given or Medication **
S it il ITRIOmEEST e Last Consulted "7 ¥ ’ " Prescribed

o N
be. JZ/\AA/ F%MWDCZ . °Z/¢5/ : o . | Q/Zﬂfﬁpﬂ/f{ééé—/ﬂ/w
P Lgeespmo, NE Brarh CoVpioL 1S

1. Home Office _Endoi‘semems“.. -

U

" SEE POLICY FOR HOME OFFICE ENDORSEMENTS ™~~~ 7 = 77 777~




TN \..
APPLICAT!ON FOR INSURANCE—PART TWO .

A

- : Pa
LIFE OF GEOR(

Questions 2-3 Apply To All Proposed insureds In Part One

. Proposed Insured or Annuitant- Flrst Middle, Last Name -

/A/r?éw [. Kwﬂéﬁ

Maiden or Former Name

BLAK LS

1. For any proposed insured under 6 months old, give Birth Weight:

Was blrth premature or abnormal in any respect"

_ 2: H_as any persqn proposed for insurance:

-
K

Yes No

f.
had medical, hospita@or sanitorium

treatment in last 5 years?

ever been advised to have operation or
treatment that has not been compieted?

-

had x-ray, electrocardiogram or other
diagnostic test in the last 5 years? s

ever been deferred, rejected or discharged
from military service because of a physical
or mental condition?

requested or received disability or _

hospitalization benefits from any source in
the last 5 years, or left occupation for more
than one month because of health? e

Yes

7 No

(Circle all appropriate disorders or impairments)

ever had or has illness or disorder involving chest pain; high
blood pressure; heart murmur, heart, blood vessels; diabetes:
gout; thyroid; rheumatic fever; dizziness; convulsions;
epilepsy; brain or nervous system; nervous or mental
disorder; stroke; anemia; leukemia, hemophilia, red or white
blood cell disorder or polycythemia; emphysema, asthma,
lungs; cancer, tumor, or growth; gall bladder or pancreas;

albumin or sugar in urine; kidneys; liver; stomach, intestines,

or colon; reproductive organs, prostate or bladder; arthritis,
back, skin, bones or joints; glands; or eyes or ears?

in the last 5 years had or have any symptoms of any
disease, impairment, amputation or deformity not
mentioned above?

ever had or been diagnosed or treated by a physician for
Acquired Immune Deficiency Syndrome (AIDS) or AIDS
Related Complex (ARC) or had a positive HIV antibody test?
(For information of North Carolina residents—ARC: A con-
dition with symptems which may include recurring fever,
weight loss, night sweats, pneumonia, diarrhea,  fatigue,
swollen lymph nodes, skin rashes/lesions, or oral thrush.)

Yes

3. FAMILY HISTORY

A B
Age if Age at Current Health or Age if Age at Current Health or
a. living death Cause of Death living death Cause of Death
Father 3/5 éﬂ o0p Father
\
Mother 5 a é’ O () Mother ’

b. THas any proposed insured any family history of diabetes, cancer, high blood pressure,
stroke, kidney disease, mental lllness or suicide not mentioned above?

T VYes [\'Ao"

4. Give complete details of any part of questions 1-3 answered “Yes”

: Date of - | . No. of Physician, Hospital, etc

Person Date lliness, Test, X-ray, etc. Duration | Recovery | Attacks (Name and Address)
/ Y FLes T

A 11/7/491 [icpscesic  fivee Saecud /! 7/@! Golleens BORC 1Y/

b Regsine Tord Ligwmews

Comprere Kecovery




APPLICANT’'S AGREEMENT Page
1082777 AND AUTHORIZATION LiIFE OF GEORG,

——

(1) Agreement

To the best of my knowledge, all my answers and the details | have provided in Pages 1, 2, and 3 of this application and in any
form attached are complete and true. All answers and details given to the agent in response to the questions in this application
have been accurately recorded. They are given to obtain insurance from the Company. These statements will become a part of
any policy to which this form is attached. | agree that: (1) no agent has the authority to waive the answer to any question in the
application, to accept risks or determine insurability; and (2) only the President, Vice President, and Secretary, or an Assistant
Secretary of the Company can make or change a coniract or waive any of the Company’s rights or requirements.

I agree that, except as provided in a Conditional Receipt bearing the same date and number of this application, NO
INSURANCE WILL TAKE EFFECT UNLESS:

(1) I pay the full first premium by the time the policy is delivered; and unless -

(2) all the Proposed Insureds, including the Applicant for any Premium Insurance, have had no change in hedlth since the date
of this application or the date of any later medical examingation required by the Company; and unless and until

(3) | accept delivery of the policy. T T T e :

[ acknowledge that | have received and read:’

(1) the Company’s Information Practices Notice; and
{2) a notice about consumer report investigations; and

gynoﬁce about the Medical Information Bureau.
d

o O do not wish to be interviewed if an investigative report is prepared.

(2) Authorization
| permit disclosure of information about me or any of my minor children proposed for insurance, as follows:

Who may give the information: Any person in medical practice; any medical facility; any insurance company or reinsurer; the

‘Medical Information Bureau (MIB), consumer reporting agency, or other similar organization; and any other persons with such
records or knowledge.

Who may receive the information: Life Insurance Company of Georgig, its reinsurers, or any consumer reporting agency acting
for it; and the Medical Information Bureau. : '

What information may be given: Past and present physical and mental conditions (including use of alcohol or drugs; other
insurance; employment information; personal character, habits, and avocations; and financial and credit information).

How the information will be used: To determine eligibility for insurance and to evaluate any claims under this aﬁaicaﬁpn.

I permit this authorization to be valid for 24 months, if used to determine eligibility, or for the duration of the claim, if used to
evaluate any claim under this application.

I know | or my representative has a right to get a copy of this form. A photocopy will be as valid as the original.

Signed at é’(ef?"/“c '/7' 0o // /1/ C Date 7%%7" _ / 2/, .19 j 5/

City State Moptﬁ‘ _ Day - Year
Witnesse%zz% fm / ( W\b&,

- ’ Licensedcf_i’eld)lr(dewvriter Proposed Tnsured A (if age 15 or over) -
. A . - ~ -

(Agent's Name - Printed)

(FL Agent's License No.)

Proposed Insured B (or Aduit Applicant - Relationship to Proposed insured A
if Proposed Insured is below age 15) :

If Owner is a business firm:

Applicant Business Firm Firm Officer Name/Title

Kentucky state law requires the following: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud an insurer files an application containing
materially false information or conceals a material fact is committing a fraudulent, criminal act. .

FORM 6130 MD




What is the premiuﬁ‘for'hf poiidy after an accelerated benefit?

If your policy has a waiver benefit, premiums will stop (for up to 2
years). If there is no waiver benefit, you will owe- premiums but
they can be postponed for up to 2 years and paid with interest.

Limitations of the accelerated benéfit:

There are no restrictions or limitations on the use of the

accelerated benefit payment. Note that this benefit is not a long
term care policy. - i

Accelerated payment is not available on face amounts less than
$20,000. Accelerated beneflts in all Life of Georgia policies can
not exceed $125,000.

Receipt of an accelerated benefit may be taxable. You should consult
your personal tax advisor to assess the impact of this benefit.

Sep 7.
Ackngyledged and s;gned this day of g
1945 :

oseindinble. g, @M/

Applicant/Owner
rTricis & Alytee )%fz/s/aq/ S/;tze»/ o i
Applicant/Owner (print) . District

Here is an example of how an accelerated benefit affects a policy:

Assume a Face Amount of: $50,000
A Policy Loan Amount of: $ 0
A Loan Interest Rate of: 8%
A Maximum Accelerated Benefit of: $25,000 -
Administration Fee S 200
: Cash or

Face Accumulation Benefit & Death Loan
Date Amount Value Interest Benefit Value
Date of Payment $50,000 $10,000 $25,200 $24,800 S0
6 Months Later $50,000 $11,000 '$26,189 $23,811 0
1 Year Later $50,000 $12,000 $27,216 $22,784 $0

Form 7346-93-DIS




Guilford County Sheriff’s Department
Witness\Suspect Statement

1. Case Number/Victim:: 961009027

2. Interview With: William Jarrell, Mass. Mutual Life Insurance Co.,
3218 Robinhood Road, Winston-Salem, NC, (910) 765-0410

3. Date/Time: 10/12/95 1830 hours

4, Location: Mass. Mutual Insurance co., 3218 Robinhood Road,
Winston-Salem, NC

5. Interviewed By: Det. John Appel, Major Crimes
5. Offense: Homicide
7. Narrative:

On 10/12/95 I met with William "Bill" Jarrell at his office in
Winston-Salem, NC.

Mr. Jarrell says that in March, 1995, Pat Kimble contacted the agency

about increasing her life insurance. Pat Kimble had a $25,000 policy that

had been issued 2/16/89 by Southland Life, and Mass. Mutual had bought

out that company. Pat Kimble wanted to purchase an additional $25,000 ,
policy. Initially, an agent named Cathy contacted Pat Kimble, but there

was apparently a personality conflict, and Mr. Jarrell was asked to
handle the account.

Mr. Jarrell met with Pat Kimble at Cinnamon Ridge apartments during
lunchtime sometime in March of 1995, and the policy issue date for the
additional policy was 4/1/95. During the contact with Pat Kimble, Mr.
Jarrell says that he mentioned some other products his company offered,
including a dental plan.

In September, 1995, Ted Kimble contacted Mr. Jarrell about purchasing a
jental plan. On 9/11/95 Mr. Jarrell met with Ted Kimble at Lyles
3uilding Materials, and Ted agreed to purchase the dental plan. Mr.
Jarrell also mentioned a $1 million cancer policy available for $8.00 a
nonth, and Ted agreed to take it, also.

Several days later, Ted called Mr. Jarrell and ingquired about increasing
the life insurance on Pat, and asked about premium amounts for $50,000,
375, 000, etc. Mr. Jarrell proposed that he meet with Ted and do a

'needs analysis" to determine how much life insurance the Kimbiles
1eeded.

"he next day or so, Ted called Mr. Jarrell, and Mr. Jarrell went over

ind met with Ted at Lyles Building Materials near lunchtime. Ted asked him
ibout various amounts of insurance, and also wanted the least expensive
>remium. Ted and Mr. Jarrell agreed on Term Insurance, and Ted told Mr.
Jarrell that he wanted to get $200,000 on Pat, and $150,000 on himself.
his was because Ted already had a $100,000 policy on himself, and Pat

1ad $50,000. This additional amount would bring the total up to $250,000
or each spouse.
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Ted additionally bought a $25,000 policy payable toO his parents, and
told Mr. Jarrell that this was to cover a loan of $25,000 he had gotten
from his father.

Mr. Jarrell had taken the applications inside Lyles, and filled them
out. Pat was not present at this time. At scme point in the process, Ted
asked about the cancer policy, and Mr. Jarrell left to go out to his car
and get the information. As Mr. Jarrell left the office, Pat was coming
in. Mr. Jarrell said, "Well, hellc there, Pat." Pat replied, "Hi."

geveral minutes later, as Mr. Jarrell was reentering the building, Pat
Kimble left the office. Mr. Jarrell again spoke to her, but she did not
reply. Mr. Jarrell went inside, and Ted presented Mr. Jarrell with the
signed applications. Mr. Jarrell noticed that he needed some
additional medical information on Pat, but decided to get it later. Ted
and Mr. Jarrell went outside to a storage building, and Ted Kimble paid
Mr. Jarrell cash for the initial premium payment. Mr. Jarrell did not

see where Ted got the cash from inside the storage building.

Mr. Jarrell told Ted Kimble that a "blood profile" was necessary for the
application process to be completed on policies of this amount, and that
voth Ted and Pat would have to be checked. Ted told Mr. Jarrell that Pat
could not do that, because she would faint if she had blood drawn. Mr.
Jarrell told Ted that he would arrange for a contract paramedic to
perform the test at the paramedic office in case difficulties arose
during the blood testing procedure.

The following day, Ted Kimble called Mr. Jarrell and dropped an
accidental death benefit on Pat’s policy, which reduced the premium. The
overpayment will be credited to the next balance due.

Either the next day or the day after that, Mr. Jarrell telephoned Pat
Kimble at Cinnamon Ridge to ask some additional medical questions. Mr.
Jarrell asked and was told the date and purpose of Pat’s last visit to a
physician. Pat then said, "I can’t believe you’re asking me all these )
questions for a cancer policy." When Mr. Jarrell replied that this was for
her life insurance application, Pat asked, "Life insurance? How much?"
When Mr. Jarrell to her it was for $200,000, Pat replied., "Oh. OK."

Mr. Jarrell did not speak to Pat Kimble again.

Mr. Jarrell says that Ted Kimble telephoned him approximately 10 times

at Jarrell’'s residence during the time between the application and the
fire. Mr. Jarrell says that this is very unusual, he has never had a

~lient do this before. During one call, Ted Kimble told Mr. Jarrell’s wife,
"I guess I'm bugging you--I‘m gonna be the best customer your husband -
aver had."

At one point during this application process Ted Kimble called Mr.
Jarrell and told him that the "home office" was asking Pat too many
Juestions, and that Pat was getting angry.

Mr. Jarrell arranged for the Kimbles to go to the Portamedic for bloecd
analysis on Thursday, 10/5/95, at 11:30AM. However, on 10/4/95, Ted
-alled Mr. Jarrell at home in the evening , and told him that Ted was
Joing to have to work in the daytime on 10/5/95, and would have to

cancel the test. Ted said that he would be working nighttime during the
Zollowing week, and Mr. Jarrell told Ted to contact Portamedic as soon as
sossible on 10/5/95 and cancel the appointment. Mr. Jarrell understands
chat the appointment was rescheduled for 10/12/95.

on 10/10/95 Mr. Jarrell heard about a fire and death in Pleasant Garden,
and recognized the names of Patricia Kimble. Mr. Jarrell also saw a
sicture of Pat on the evening news on 10/10/95 and was then certain that
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it was the same applicant he was processing.

On 10/11/95 Ted Kimble called Mr. Jarrell and told him that Pat had been
killed. Ted told Jarrell that Ted had been questioned about the death.
Ted then asked Mr. Jarrell about processing the life insurance claims.
Mr. Jarrell told Ted that Ted would need to get a copy of the death
certificate from the funeral director so that the claim could be
processed. Ted then asked about the $200,000 policy for which
application was in progress. Mr. Jarrell told Ted that it was not in
affect because the blood test had not been completed. Ted said, "I
~hought you told me that if I got killed in a wreck I would be covered?"
Mr. Jarrell replied that it would cover the insured provided the medical
information had been correct and the blood profile had between completed.

on the morning of 10/18/95 Ted Kimble again called Mr. Jarrell. Ted told
Mr. Jarrell that he had been reviewing his finances, and had discovered
-hat he was almost bankrupt. Ted asked Mr. Jarrell if the two $25,000
solicies on Pat carried double indemnity for accidental death. Ted told
Mr. Jarrell that he had been talking to a friend of Ted’s father who
~#as an insurance agent, and he had told Ted that the policies would pay
jouble. Mr. Jarrell says that he believed it would if the death was
accidental. Ted then told Mr. Jarrell that Pat had been shot in the head.
Mr. Jarrell told Ted that a determination would have to be made as to
~hether the death was accidental. Ted again asked about the $200,000
solicy that was not yet in effect. Ted said, "Well, that blood profile
vas for AIDS--they can find that out from her Doctor." Mr. Jarrell
~eiterated that the policy was not in effect because the required blood
analysis had not been performed. :

dn the afterncon of 10/18/95, Ted Kimble again called Mr. Jarrell. Ted
informed Jarrell that he had been contacted by the funeral director,
and Mr. Jarrell agreed to meet with Ted on 10/19/95 so the claim forms
sould be completed. Mr. Jarrell says that Ted again asked about the
jouble indemnity accidental death benefit on Pat’s policies.




North Carolina Department of Insurance

INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION
Insurance Policy Information
Theodore Mead Kimble
Insured: Theodore M. Kimble
Insurer: State Farm
- Policy # HH 376533-3333
Policy data: Mortgage disability income policy. Application date
of 3/17/95. Policy canceled for non payment of
premiums.
<>
Insured: Theodore and Patricia G. Kimble
Insurer: State Farm ’ T

Policy # 315-4708-E01-33

Policy data: Auto, boat ,and motorcycle policy. Motorcycle added
to policy 10/17/95. Claim for glass breakage paid,
but details of claim unavailable. Boat coverage lapsed
8/17/96 due to non payment of claims.

< —=>
Insured: Theodore M. Kimble
Patricia Kimble
Insurer: Monumental Insurance Co. (NationsBank)
Policy data: Life insurance policy for $1,000.00 issued to checking

account customers. No claims filed

< - >




Insured:

Insurer:

Policy data:

Insured:
Insurer:

Policy data:

Patricia Kimble
Theodore Mead Kimble

Wachovia Bank Risk Management

Bank and VISA Card insurance policy. No claims filed

< —->

Patricia G. Kimble

First USA

H

VISA Card insurance policy. No claims filed.

< - >




Kimble File
Insurer
State Farm

State Farm

Nations Bank
Wachovia Bank

First USA

Insured

Ted Kimble

Patricia Kimble
Ted Kimble

Patricia Kimble
Ted Kimble

Pafricia Kimble
Ted Kimble

Patricia Kimble

- Information

Mortgage disability policy
(cancelled)

Auto and Boat policies

Motorcycle policy
*Claims—-glass breakage

No claims found

No claims found

No claims found




STATE FARM-

&®

INSURANCE
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Ganim Insurance Agency Inc., Charlie M. Ganim Agt.

Auto-L ife-Health-Home and Business

3728-C Battleground Avenue

Greensboro, NC 27410 Office (910) 282-9229 Fax (910) 282-9283

January 14, 1998

A.R. MAUNEY

NC DEPARTMENT OF INSURANCE
INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

PO BOX 26387

RALEIGH, NC 27611

DEAR ANN:

- PATRICIA KIMBLE WAS REFERRED TO MY OFFICE BY A CLIENT. WE INITALLY WROTE

HER BOAT INSURANCE, THEN HER AUTO INSURANCE. WE DISCUSSED HER HOMEOWNERS
INSURANCE, AND I TOLD HER I WOULD BE IN TOUCH IN THE FUTURE.

IN FEBRUARY 1995 TED KIMBLE CONTACTED ME ABOUT DISABILITY AND LIFE
INSURANCE ON HIM AND HIS WIFE. I MET WITH HIM AT LYLES BUILDING SUPPLY TO
DISCUSS LIFE INSURANCE NEEDS AND GATHER INFORMATION. I THEN WENT BACK TO MY
OFFICE TO FORMULATE MY SUGGESTIONS AND SCHEDULE ANOTHER APPOINTMENT TO
MEET WITH HIM TO DISCUSS THESE SUGGESTIONS. DURING THAT APPOINTMENT WE
DISCUSSED MORTGAGE DISABILITY POLICIES ON HIM AND PATRICIA AND SEVERAL
CHOICES OF LIFE INSURANCE. HE TOLD ME THAT HE WOULD DISCUSS IT WITH HIS
WIFE AND WOULD BE IN TOUCH. I FOLLOWED UP AND SET AN APPOINTMENT. AT THAT
APPOINTMENT WE WROTE MORTGAGE DISABILITY ON HIM. HE SAID THAT PATRICIA WAS
NOT INTERESTED IN ANY ADDITIONAL COVERAGE ON HERSELF. THIS WAS THE EXTENT
OF MY CONVERSATION WITH HIM REGARDING LIFE AND DISABILITY INSURANCE.

HE CAME TO MY OFFICE ON 10/17/95 TO SECURE INSURANCE ON A, 1994 MOTORC%tLEa‘
THIS WAS THE LAST POLICY WE HAVE ON RECORD THAT WE WROTE FOR HIM.

SINCERELY,

CHARLIE M

Off.: (910) 282-9229

- - P 5-3456
STATE FARM Res.: (310) 54

INSURANCE COMPANIES
HOME OFFICES: BLOOMINGTON, ILLINQIS

GANIM INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.

CHARLIE M. GANIM
’ Agent

3728 C..Battleground Avenue
Greensboro, NC 27410
Fax: (910) 282-9283



Guilford County Sheriff’s Department
Supplemental Report

-. Incident Number: 951009027
), Victim’s Name: Kimble, Patricia

Day/Date/Time of Report: Mon Oct 16 15:35:58 EDT 1995

: Narrative:
m 10/11/95 I contacted Charlie Ganim, State Farm Insurance Co., 3728-B
Jattleground Avenue, GSO, NC, 547-0300.

Ir. Ganim says that he has issued policies to Ted and Patricia Kimble
rovering a 1991 Subaru Legacy, a 1995 Jeep, and a 1993 Bayliner boat.

» 1976 Ford truck belonging to Lyles Building Materials is also insured in
’ed Kimble’s name. Ted Kimble has a mortgage disability income policy
:hrough Ganim.

Ir. Ganim said that he asked Ted Kimble to let Ganim talk to Kimble and
11s wife about life insurance, but Ted Kimble did not recontact him
ibout this. Mr. Ganim says this may have occurred on 3/17/95, because
:his is the date Mr. Ganim saw Ted Kimble about disability insurance.
Ir. Ganim provided documents showing the above policy information.

. Reporting Officer/Assignment: Det. John Appel, Major Crimes
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INSURANCE

OCTOBER 11, 1995

HEALTH POLICY STATUS

KIMBLE, THEODORE M POL NO: A376533 33 NON
2104 BRANDON STATION CT INSURED BIRTHDATE SMOKER
PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313-9709 PRIN INSURED: MAR-17-95 DEC-08-69 YES
SPOUSE: NO
CHILDREN: 0

STATUS: PAID
POLICY NAME: MORTGAGE DISABILITY INCOME

POLICY FORM #: 97044A TERM PREM: 72.60 POLICY DATE: MAR-17-95
EFF DATE: MAR-17-95 PAYMENT MODE: ANNUAL
COVERAGE INFORMATION EXP DATE: MAR-17-96
MONTHLY BENEFIT 600 _
-BENEFIT PERIOD 36 MONTHS OCC CLASS: 1 AMOUNT DUE: 0.00
ELIMINATION PER 30 DAYS TERRITORY: 01l DATE DUE:
EXCLUSION NO DATE PAID:

HEALTH POLICY STATUS

COVERAGES CONTINUED LAST COV. CHG. DATE - MAR-17-95

ADDITIONAL INSUREDS
NAME INSURED BIRTHDATE

MODAL PREMIUMS
ANNUAL 72.60 QUARTERLY 18.87
SEMI-ANNUAL . 37.02 MONTHLY 6.17
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INSURANCE‘
OCTOBER 11, 1995
FIRE POLICY STATUS
H PH. (910)674-1148
KIMBLE, THEODORE M & POLICY NO: 33-BN-5182-2 F YR ISSD: 94
PATRICIA G

2104 BRANDON STATION CT
PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313-9709

TERM: CONT AMOUNT PAID: 214.00
TYPE: BOATOWNERS RENEW DATE: JUL-18-96 DATE PAID: JUN-23-95
PREMIUM: 214.00 BILL TO: INSD
COVERAGE INFORMATION
BOAT ,ACCES, PREV. RISK: 13,230
AND MOTORS 11730 PREV. PREM: 230
TRAILERS 1500
' PREV. OWNER: Y
WATER LIAB 100000 ZONE: 19
MED/PERSN 1000 CLASS: B
LENGTH: 20

TYPE: IN/OUT RUNABOUT

DEDUCTIBLES APPLIED: 250 OTH PER 100 OPT F

MESSAGES: FORMS AND ENDORSEMENTS
LOSS PAYEE FP-7900.1 BOATOWNERS
NATIONSBANK INC (CAROLINAS) FE-7889 AMENDATORY END
ITS SUCC &/OR ASSIGNS ATIMA OPT F P PROP 100¢
PO BOX 740029
ATLANTA GA 30374

LOAN NO: 1281484

30AT HULL DESCRIPTION

BAYLINER
BIYA37CXG293 YR: 93
MOTOR DESCRIPTION
MERCRUISER -
0D846309 YR: 93 HORSEPOWER: 180

TRAILER DESCRIPTION

ESCORT

405120BAS YR: 93
ACCOUNTING INFORMATION:
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INSURANCE

OCTOBER 11, 1995

AUTO POLICY STATUS
B PHONE: (910) 294-0789

IMBLE, THEODORE DBA LYLES 318 7098-C1l7-33A~-001 IRG: 7

LDG MATERIAL & SALVAGE INC TERR: 032

104 BRANDON STATION CT ~76 FORD CLASS: 1H1BOO1

LEASANT GARDEN NC 27313-970¢9 TRUCK ACC FREE: MAR-17-95
VIN: E38HHA68897 BIRTH: DEC-08-69

STATUS:PAID DUE DATE: TERM DATE: TOT PREM: 245.36

MT DUE: 0.00 OXD:MAR-17-95 COV DATE:APR-13-95 PREV PREM: 237.50

. 100 /300 /100 187.36

5000 25.50

1 100 /300 /50 32.50

AMT PAID: 245.36 DATE PAID: AUG~30-95

TIL VEH, RECOUP APP 7.86, RECOUP ACT 7.86,
OR MBSP-ADG, CL-3.

AME: KIMBLE,THEODORE DBA LYLES B PHONE: (910) 294-0789
EPLACED POLICY: 3187098-33 001 POLICY FORM: 9833P5 ~

XCEP. & END:

EC CHG:

OV. S & T NAMES S AMT T
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INSURANCE

OCTOBER 11, 1995

AUTO POLICY STATUS
H PHONE: (910) 674-1148

KIMBLE, THEODORE & PATRICIA G 315 4708-E01-33C-002 IRG: 16
2104 BRANDON STATION CT TERR: 032
PLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313-9709 -95 JEEP GR CHEROKE CLASS: 1A20001
SPORT WG ACC FREE: MAY-01-95
VIN: 1J4GZ58Y3SC670813 BIRTH: SEP-14-67
STATUS : RENBL DUE DATE:NOV-01-95 TERM DATE: TOT PREM: 292.35
AMT DUE: 292.35 OXD:MAY-01-95 COV DATE:MAY-23-95 PREV PREM: 287.50
A 100 /300 /50 121.35 U1 50 /100 /50 16.00
22000 8.00 .
D100 ' 54.50
3250 ' 90.50
450 2.00
AMT PAID: 197.00 DATE PAID: JUN-23-95

MCD 81.00, PASS REST 30% 3.50, RECOUP APP 4.85,
RECOUP ACT 4.65, MULTI-CAR BAL 535.20, CL-1A.

VAME: KIMBLE,THEODORE & PATRICIA G H PHONE: (910) 674-1148

REPLACED POLICY: POLICY FORM: 9833PS5S !!

IXCEP. & END: FINANCED - 00001, NATIONSBANK OF NORTH CAROLINA PC BOX 740029
ATLANTA GA 30374-0029.

EC CHG:

'OV, S & T NAMES S AMT T




INSURANCE

OCTOBER 11, 1995

AUTO POLICY STATUS
H PHONE: (910) 674-1148

XIMBLE, THEODORE & PATRICIA G 315 4708-E01-33C-001 IRG: 7

2104 BRANDON STATION CT TERR: 032

DLEASANT GARDEN NC 27313-9709 -91 SUBARU LEGACY CLASS: 1B20001

4DR ACC FREE: NOV-01-94

VIN: 4S3BC6326M9611135 BIRTH: SEP-14-67

STATUS :RENBL DUE DATE:NOV-01-95 TERM DATE: TOT PREM: 242.85

AMT DUE: 242.85 OXD:NOV-01-94 COV DATE:MAY-23-95 PREV PREM: 238.00

N 100 /300 /50 129.35 Ul 50 /100 /50 16.00

22000 12.00 .

2100 : 25.50

3250 58.00

I50 2.00

AMT PAID: 197.00 DATE PAID: JUN-23-95

MCD 64.00, RECOUP APP 4.85, RECOUP ACT 5.05, CL-1B.

JAME: KIMBLE,THEODORE & PATRICIA G H PHONE: (910) 674-1148
REPLACED POLICY: 3154708-33B 001 POLICY FORM: 9833P5

IXCEP. & END: FINANCED - 00004, WACHOVIA BK OF NORTH CAROLINA PO BOX 270d
WINSTON SALEM NC 27102-2700.

REC CHG:

0V. S & T NAMES S AMT T




North Carolina Department of Insurance
INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

Insurance Policy Information

Theodore Mead Kimble
Insured: Ted M. Kimble
Insurér:- Blue Cross & Blue Shield of NC

Insurer:

Policy data:

Insured:

Insurer:

Policy data:

Policy # 240479614

The Maryland Group
Policy # TFO-11479442

Auto insurance policy. Ted Kimble was involved in an auto
accident on 4/17/94. Kimble was a passenger in the vehicle
operated by James Day, and insured by Integon. Ted
Kimble retained attorney Steve Bowden and filed a claim
with Integon. The claim was denied because Day’s coverage
was canceled 4/15/94. Kimble subsequently filed-a claim-
with BC&BS for payment of his medical bills.

Ted Kimble also filed a claim with his auto insurance carrier,
The Maryland Group. A medical pay claim was filed in

the amount of $3,144.48. That amount included payments
for medical bills, medications, and lost wages.

James Day

Integon
Policy # SAN 5514215

see above




Kimble File

Insurer

Integon Imsurance
Blue Cross Blue Shield
The Maryland Group

Insured

James Day
Ted Kimble
Ted Kimble
Patricia Kimble

Information

Ted Kimble was involved in an
automobile accident on 4/17/94

as a passenger in a vehicle operated
by James Day and insured by Integon..
Ted Kimble, through attormey Steve
Bowden, filed a claim with Integon
which was denied as Day's policy

was cancelled effective 4/15/94.

Kimble filed medical bills with
Blue Cross Blue Shield who paid claim

Kimble, through attorney Steve
Bowden, filed claims with Maryland
Casualty under the medical pay
portion of their auto policy.
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Integon Genersl insurance Corporation

Integon indemity Corporation
New South insursnce Compsiry
INTEGON® N e S
INSURANCE o r\’\\/_‘./\,)‘\\ N Winston-Sewem. NC 271021623
K = R
o (o © 5o RN
November 16, 1954 \" n'\.\\.\ ) ) o . _-_'\.,_‘ L
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RERY ot - PRV
VT O T
B e T
R. Steve Bowden Ve /‘;v It
Attorney At Law LT e
Post Office Box 20185 -t -

Greensboro, NC 27420

Re:  Policy Number - SAN 5514215
Insured - James Day
Date of Accident - April 17, 1994
Your Client - Theodore Kimble

Dear Mr. Bowden :

1 am in receipt of your letter dated November 14, 1994.

Please be advised that our policy cancelled effective April 15, 1994. Therefore, we will not be able to - e

become involved in any claims arising out of the accident on April 17, 1994.

I'm sorry [ cannot help you in this matter. If you have any questions, please call me at 1-800-642-0506,

extension 2564.

Sincerely,

Michelle Flippin
Claims Representative

PCC33mcf/




R.STEVE BOWDEN & ASSOCIATES

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELLORS AT LAW

MARKET STREET EAST PROFESSIONAL BLDG.
801 EAST MARKET STREET
GREENSBORO, NORTH GAROLINA 27401 MAILING ADDRESS:

P.O. BOX 20185

BRUCE A LEE TELEPHONE (910} 373-098¢ GREENSBORO, N.C. 27420
WATS (800) 3234843 *+ FAX (910) 370-4172

R. STEVE BOWDEN

December 9, 1994

Ms. Stacie Holden -

Maryland Insurance Group o B
P.0. Box 4068

Timonium, MD 21094-4068

RE: MEDICAL PAY CLAIM

Qur Client: Mr. Theodore Kimble
Your Insured: Theodore Kimble——
Date of Injury: 04/17/94

Policy Number: TFO-11479442

OQur File Number: 204230

Dear Ms. Holden:

Our office represents Mr. Kimble with regard to injuries sustained.
in an automobile accident. We are advised that Medical Coverage is
provided pursuant to the above policy. We have enclosed copies of
the medical bills related to this case and we would appreciate your
forwarding a check to cover these expenses to our office with the
check made payable to R. Steve Bowden & Associates and our client.

Thank you for your prompt attention to this request and
with best wishes, we are

Very truly yours,

K Stewe. Bowdomn /fé -
R. Steve Bowden

RSB/F1f

Enclosures




Kimble, Theodore DOI: 04/17/94 TYPE/MATTER: AUTOTORT LIM: 04/16/97
CLASS: C FILE: TSC PARTY: 855 CASE: 204230 OPEN: 04/19/94

- - . > D o o S T o ———— ——  — ——— o — = —> — > — - — ——————— " — o —— " > o
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09/29/94 R. STEVE BOWDEN & ASSOCIATES Page 1

VALUE CODE REPORT
Sorted By Date Of Service

VALUE DATES OF PROVIDER OF SERVICE AMOUNT
CODE SERVICE REFERENCE ITEM
MED FROM: 04/17/94 Guilford Radiology Associates $62.80
TO: 04/17/94
MED FROM: 04/18/94 Medication $38.28
TO:  04/18/94
MED FROM: 04/18/94 Wesley Long Community Hospital $349.20
TO: 04/18/94 00977277-3
MED FROM: 04/20/94 Dye, David $470.00
TO: 05/02/94
LWG FROM: 04/27/94 Lost Wages $2,224.20
TO: 05/31/94 Wages Paid to Temp While Out of Work
TOTALS $3,144.48
SUBTOTALS:
MED $920.28
LWG $2,224.20 -
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North Carolina Department of Insurance

INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION
Insurance Policy Information
Theodore Mead Kimble
Insured: Patricia Kimble
Theodore M. Kimble
Insurer: * The Maryland Group
Policy # TH 45004579
Policy data: Homeowners policy. A claim was filed on 4/5/93 as a result

of theft from a residential breaking and entering. The claim
was settled for $ 6,340.00.

Another claim was filed on 2/7/95 as the result of theft from
another residential breaking and entering. The claim was
settled for $4,454.64. An Olympus camera was reported as
stolen. An Olympus camera was recovered from the -
residence of Theodore and Patricia Kimble during the
course of the homicide and arson investigation.

Claim # 214F507840 was filed by Ted Kimble for the
10/9/95 fire loss. The claim amounted to $ 247,842,28.
Review of supporting documentation furnished to the
insurer in support of the claim appear to be inflated. For
example, the personal property inventory presented by Ted
Kimble claimed replacement costs of an unscheduled
personal property inventory totaling $191,215.00, including
clothing valued at $ 86,770.70. Of that amount $62,679.70
was allegedly purchased within the past two years. Ted
Kimble’s claim included linen, sheets, and bath accessories
purchased in a singie day in the amount of $ 4,787.52.



Claims payments
to date:

Date Amount

10/13/95  $ 1,000.00
10/25/95 5,000.00

3/6/96 8,855.90

6/18/96  2,533.65
6/28/96  16,350.00
2/6/97 52,606.35
2/6/97 53,417.34

Total  $139763.24

Payee

Ted Kimble
Ted Kimble

Patricia Kimble
estate, mortgage
companies

Estate, Ted Kimble
First Restoration
Ronnie Kimble
Estate

Estate

For

Advanced living expenses
Additional advance, living
expenses

Advance on dwelling loss

Clean up, debris removal
Living expenses (rent)

Final- contents
Final- dwelling repairs




Kimble File

Insurer Insured Information
The Maryland Group Patricia Kimble Homeowners coverage-See below
Ted Kimble

A claim was filed for a 4/5/93 date of loss due to a residential breaking, entering
and theft. Claim was settled for $6340.00. °

A claim was filed for a 2/7/95 date of loss due to a residential breaking, entering
and theft. CLaim was settled for $4454.64.

Fach of these "B & E's" has been investigated by Det. Church of the Guilford Sheriff
Department, .who has advised he has recovered an Olympus camera(and has same in the
evidence room) from the Kimble residence which was reportedly taken during a theft
and which was listed om 2/7/95 claim submitted to the insurance company.

A claim was filed by Ted Kimble for a 10/9/95 date of loss due to theft and fire

in the amount of $247,842.28. Kimble's wife Patricia was found in the home after

the fire and it was determined she had been shot prior to the fire.

Review of supporting documents furnished to the insurer in support of this claim
appear to be inflated, i.e. personal property inventory presented by Kimble indicated

g items; for example, Kimble listed his wardrobe at a replacement cost of

A h a topal replacement cost of approximately $191,215.00. Of particular interest were
o lotin

$17,822.70, all of which was purchased within the last 2 years, and his wife's
wardrobe at a replacement cost of $68,948.00, with $44,857.00 aof her clothing having
been purchased within the last 2 years. On the total inventory, there is in excess
of approximately $120,000.00 of personal property listed as having been purchased
within the last 2 years (see attached partial listing of inventory).

Additionally,; Kimble submitted a claim for linen, sheets, bath accessories, etc.
in the amount of $4787.52...a one-day purchase(?26 bath towels, 26 wash cloths).

This claim was paid as follows: (see attached check copies)

Date Amount Paid To For
10/13/95 $ 1,000.00 Ted Kimble Advance-living expense
10/25/95 5,000.00 Ted Kimble Additional advance K
3/6/96 8855.90 Patricia Kimble

Estate & Mortgage companies- Advance-dwelling loss
6/18/96 2533.65 Estate,Ted Kimble '

& lst Restoration Clean-up,debris removal
8/28/96 16,350.00 Ronnie Kimble

(Ted's Father) Living expense
2/6/97 52,606.35 Estate Final - contents

2/6/97 53,417.34 Estate Final - dwelling repairs
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o T M. MAYFIELD & CO.

ADJUSTERS OF LOSSES FOR INSURANCE COMPANIES

M

P. 0. Box 41114
Raleigh, NC 27629
January 15, 1996

Mr. Bruce Berger, Attorney at Law

Yates, McLamb & Weyher, LLP.

Suite 350, Carolina Place

2626 Glenwood Avenue

Raleigh, NC 27608

Re:  Maryland Insured: Patricia & Ted Kimble i
Maryiand Claim #: 214IF507840 .
D/L: 10-9-95
Qur File: RAL02941

Dear Mr. Berger:
This supplements our report of December 4, 1995.
ENCLOSURES

| - Inventory Presented for UPP ’
2 - Invoice for Completed Serviges from First Restoration Services
3 - Interim Adjuster’s Invoice B S e

ADJUSTMENT

Dwelling: Reference is made to our previous report. As a matter of interest, Gerry Havlena, the general
contractor who performed the tear out, now advises that he has done nothing further on repairs due to Mr.
Kimble’s lack of commitment to have him perform the repairs per our estimate, Mr. Havlena's impression
was that Mr. Kimble wanted to “cherry pick” the estimate, i.e. to perform certain tasks himself and to
provide through his resources the carpet, doors, etc. ’

| am enclosing an invoice for completed services on the dwelling totaling $8,222.9C.

UPP: 1am enclosing the UPP inventory presented by Mr. Kimble indicating a grand total replacement
cost of approximately $191,215.00. You will note that Mr. Kimble listed neither the vendor nor the
original cost of any item. In my opinion, the prices are highly inflated, particularly on clothing items; for
example, Mr. Kimble has listed his wardrobe at a replacement cost of $17,822.70, all of which was
purchased within the last 2 years, and his wife’s wardrobe at a replacement cost of $68 948.00, with
$44,857.00 of her clothing having been purchased within the last 2 years.

Ashavillg, N.C. Boone, N.C, Charlotta, N.C. Gastonia, N.C Ralaigh, N.C Saii
y , X .C. , NL.C. sbury, N.C.
(Z 04)7%548-81 Q2 (704) 297-8520 {704) 525-3636 {704) 864-7756 8-} 9)9954~1 211 (70:1) 53?3-0437
Fax [704) 258-8015 Fax {704} 297-8522 Fax {704} 525-3900 Fax (704) B64-5992 Fax [919) 954-8742 Fax [704) 633-6737
Anderson, S.C. - Chariesion, S.C. Columbia, S.C. Greenville, S.C. Surfside Baach, S.C. ~

[B0O3) 226-6091 {8a3) "5§:1»-28§3- L (803) 765-083Q {803) 232-3551 (803) 238-1400
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Mr. Bruce Be}ger
Page 2 R

January 15, 1996

Insured: Patricia & Ted Kimble

On the total inventory, there is in excess of approximately $120,000.00 of personal property listed as
having been purchased within the last 2 years. For further details, see the attached inventory.

Mr. Kimble has submitted as part of his inventory pages captioned “Expenses” totaling $909.40, which he
identifies as charges incurred for friends, family, meals, etc. to prepare the personal property inventory. It
is the insured’s duty under the policy to present his claim and I don’t feel coverage would be provided for

these expenses.

Due to my inability to verify the accuracy of the replacement cost prices with the limited information
provided, [ have not attempted to arrive at the actual cash value loss.

[ am enclesing an invoice from First Restoration Services.for removal of the contents, which includes
moving some of the items to their warehouse for storage.

DRAFT REQUEST

By copy of this letter we are requesting that Marie Bartello issue draft to First Restoration Services in the
amount of $11,389.55 and forward direct to First Restoration Services.

+
Please review this report and provide your instructions on further handling.

As our file has been open for more than 60 days, we are submitting our interim bill for services.

Very truly yours,

S{j (_uw% in- f Wtk‘

Garry M. Bnitt
General Adjuster

GMB:sb

ce: Marie Bartello, The Maryland Insurance Group
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January 19, 1996

Ms. Marie Bartello
P. 0. _ Box 5258
Timonium, MD 21054

Re: Theodore Kimble
TE4S004579

Dear Ms. Bartello:

Please find enclesed the sworn statement in Proaf cof Loss. I
have previously forwarded to you numercus forms designated as
Insured's Statement of Claim. Also you are aware of an estimate by
First Restoration Services for repairs to the house.

As to the Insured's Statement of Claims forms, I did the best
I could in estimating dates of purchase of various items, but I was
not able to be exact in many instances. I did the best I could at :
estimating the replacement cost of those items. The only way I
knew to do this was to try to compare what those particular items
were selling for in Greensboro in the last three months. I realize
many of the items have lost value over the years, but I attempted
to list what it would cost to replace these items today. I did not
attempt to list what was actually paid for these items. (Some of
these items were wedding gifts, etec.) As I understood ycur
instructions, this was the way I was suppcsed to proceed.

I have been as thorough as possible in trying to reconstruct
what was destroyed by the fire and to fill in these forms 1in
accordance with your instructions. As I understcod from our phone
conversation today, you are satisfied with the manner in which I
have filled out these forms. Please inform me if I need to make
any corrections or changes and I will do so.

In addition, we discussed the fact that I have been living
with my parents instead of renting a mctel room and settled on a
price of $50.00 a day rent for the use of my parents' home. At the
present time I have been living with my parents for over three
months, and it will take another four to six months to repair my
house. Therefore, on my Cost of Living Claim I would think that
seven months would be adequate at $50.00 per day or $10,500.00.




<
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In calculating the total insurance for paragraph 5, I added
the coverages on the building, perscnal property and loss of use.

To determine the Actual Cash Value for paragraph 6§, I added
the amocunt of the appraisal on the house done by Nationsbank in
1995, less $20,000.00 for the value of the land, to the replacement
values of the various items of personal property and the per diem
costs for an alternative residence.

The Whole Loss and Damage figure represents the estimate done
by First Restoration Services plus the value of the personal
property plus the loss of use figure. - :

The Amount Claimed for paragraph 8 is the same as paragraph 7.
It seemed like the appropriate figure. Again, I understand that the
company will depreciate the personal property figure considerably
and I do not expect to receive the "Amount Claimed."

Please inform me if I need to complete any other forms or if I
have done anything incorrectly. I understand your company will
depreciate the value of all the listed items and will determine the
amount to be paid in settlement of this claim. I will be glad to
discuss any details with you at your convenience.

Thank you for your help in processing this claim. It has

been an overwhelming task to try to estimate the value of all these
items and I appreciate your help in getting these things together.

Y

-

Sincerely,
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o =3/ %«S&fa ~
DATE ISSUED AGENCY %
Jo— T/ =I5 Aeog I AC
DATE EXPIRES » AGENT
o the /)74/;7 ooed  LoiSprace E&eD
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At nme of loss by the above indicated policy of insurance you insursd 2] ( o é/</
2/0l Frmd 5145 ot LF S Ll o/ Z 234
against loss by £ec M ' to the property described according to the terms and conditions of
the said policy and all forms, endorsemaents, transfers agd assigniments atrached thereto, F
1. Time and Origin: A Fele — : lass accurred about the hour of & 9/5 o’'clock M.,
STATE KIND
A . -
on the ,7 ‘dav of Oa/ 19 _ﬁ. The cause and origin of the said loss wers: ;56 - ;;A-/!f/

2. Oczupaney: The building described, or conta ng the property described, was occupied at the time of the loss as failows, and for no
other purpase whatever: 2.3 o LS s

3. Title and Interasz: At the time of the loss the irterast of your insured in the property described therein was 2wt 725 /4‘,0
No other persan or persons had any interest therem orin-

cumbrance thereon, except: — 2 Acucl e il rm Db 7w @ids )"-é_r

4, Changes: Since the said pohcy was issuad there has beesn ng assignment thereof, or change af interest, use, occupancy, possession, lo-
cation or exposure of the property described, except: Af

8. Tetal Insurance o he total amount of insurance upon the property described by this policy was, at the time of the loss,
s_/& 2, s34 ° as more particularly specified in the apportionment attached under Schedule “C”, besides. which there
was no pcilcy or other contract of insurancs, written or oral, vaiid or lnvahd/ﬁ.// }/7“,;.;‘» )’4;}00;7/ ~ ‘55

8. The Actual Cash Value of said property atthe time of the losswas . . . . . D). .s_2Z 77 2] ’/’* 25
247 =
7. TheWhoilelossand Damage was . . . . . . . . . . . . . ., M&___

z
8. Thea Amount Claimed under the above numbered policyis . . . . . . . . . @2%73_@135/2 &

The said loss did not originate by any act, design or procurement on the part of your insured, or thxs affiant; nothing has been done
by or with the privity or consent of your insured ar this affiant, to violate the conditions of the policy, or render it void: no articies are
menticned herein or in annexed schedules but such as were destroyed or damaged at the time of said loss; no property saved has in any
manner been concealed, and no attempt to deceive the said company, as to the extent of said loss, has in any manner been made. Any
other information that may be required will be furnished and considerad 2 part of this proof.

The furnishing of this blank or the preparation of proofs by a representative of the above insurance company is not a waiver of any of
its rights.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR OTHER PERSON FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM CON-
TAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPQSE OF MISLEADING. INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MA-
TERIAL THERETO. COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH tS A CRIME.

sate of _NOTth Carolina

ounty of Guilford - _,uzfé‘/ %”‘ Zb“% tnsured

subseribed and o befgre wis _29th day of January 19_96
%//Z/ Notary Public My Commission Expires: 2/05/88

cer\/sa 9-82 Printad in U. SA.
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T M MAYFIELD & CO.

ADJUSTERS OF LOSSES FOR INSURANCE COMPANIES h

____._-—-———‘ e MFW

—_— ages” p.O. Box dl114
Raleigh, NC 27629
January 15, 1996

ceemigiyithy NG 2 /()01‘3

Re:  Maryland lnsured: Patricia & Ted Kimble
Maryland Claim . 21411507840
D/L: 10-9-95
Our File: RAL0294]

Dear Mr. Berger:

This supplements our repurt of December 4, 1995.

ENCLOSURES )

| - Inventory Prescnted for uprp '
7 - Invoice for Completed Serviges from Firs Restoration Services
3 - Interim Adjuster’s lnvoice

ADJUSTMENT

Dwelling: Reference is made to our previous report. As a maer of interest, Gerry ] favicna, the general
contractor who performed the tear out, now advises that he has done nothing further on repairs duc to Mr.
Kimble's lack of commilment to have him perform the repairs per our estimate.” Mr. llaviena’s impression
was that Mr. Kimble wanted to “cherry pick” the estimale, i.c. to perform certain tasks himsell and to
provide through his resources Lhe carpet, doors, ctc. -

1 am enclosing an invoice for completed scrvices on the dwelling totaling $8,222.90.

UL ang)zpciusing%éwﬂl?;imient'o'riy,%q:resen@pd;_hy‘;l}()g;;}gxnblejndicaung.a,grand.wtai replacement
cgs;g_ﬁj}fﬁggg@gate\yﬁwkﬁﬁf0.0.j"-:Y‘ou;-wil_l_;mo,te that-Mr. “Kiinble listed-néither the vendor nor the _
original cosgwgg ,a_ny,_i}gg)_.f}pim}/Qp_k}igl_\;yihg_-:p(igg;;ar:;!gighly; inflated, particularly on clothing items; for
cxanxiﬁ‘@%ﬁgﬁﬁlc__hgs,lisled,hisiwar.d_ Theatazeplacement umsl,,pf,‘S,lJE§22,,7.O,£,JJ.uLwhiclL was
p%ggspdgw@iﬁilfﬂasl-'2':ycars,"and Tis wile’s wardrobe at a replacement cost of $68,948.00. with

A8 Tooror o TR A e pulhasel VoL hest 2408 .-

>t

Ashavillg, N.C, Boong, N.C Chartote, N.C Gastonta, N.C i

,N.C. . N.C. as . N.C. Raleigh, N.C. Salisbury, N.C.
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ax (704) 258-8015 Fax (704) 297-6522 Fax [704) 525-3500 Fax [704) 864.5992 Fax |919) 954-8742 Fax (704) 633-6737
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Mt. Brucc Berpger
Page 2
January 15, 1996

Insured: Palricia & Ted Kimble

On the totalidnventory=there is iti excess-ofrapproximately-$120,000:00-oF personal property listcd s
having been-purchascd:within the last 2 years:: For. fuither. details, scc.the.attached inventory.

MrrKimble:hassubmitted as par of:his.inventory.pages; captioned “Expenses™ ibtaiing*$§0‘5 40 ‘whxch]ne
identifics:asicharges incarved for fricnds,-family; meals,-etc: lo.prepare the personal property.inventory.: It =
is 1hc msurcd,s,du(y under Lhe policy to present. his claimn: and 1. don’t fecl coverage would berprovided for -

R

thcsc,cxpcnses &

Due to my inability Lo verily the accuracy of the replacement cost prices with the limited information
provided, | have nut atterpted to arrive at the actual cash value Joss. ,

Lam cuclosing an invoice [rom First Restoration Services [or removal of the contents, which includes
‘moving sote of the items to their warchouse for storage. S

DRAFT REQUEST

By copy of this leticr we are requesting that Marie Bartello issue draft to Iirst Restoralion Services in the

amount ol $11,389.55 and forward dircct to First Restoration Scrvices. M 4{33”

4

Please review this report and provide your instructions on futther landling. ) y & m

As our file hias been open for more than 60 days, we are submitling our interim bill for services.

Very truly yours, W 8%.3/'?‘
?d wVWx> M i 'Jﬁ'“ ah—

Garry M. Brit
General Adjusicr

GMB:sb

cc: Marie Bartcllo, The Maryland Insurance Group
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SWORN STATEMENT IN PROOF OF LOSS
3,5 = [ A #0055

Amoumﬁ: POLICY AT TIME OF LOSS POLICY NuMssa
o -3/~ Fz— o S5 I

DATE ISSUED AGENCY AT —

o= F/ 75 Aeogd, £ 1,

DATE EXPIRES AGENT

To the /7437 /‘"’/d/ /U_fg A é‘ﬁ'«;ﬁ -
of - —_—
At time of lass, by the abgve indicated policy of insurance you insured At (e
LS At 4 2/l Brpaihs Strdn s LE 2&4544/&&/ e 27343
against loss by /:-:44 e, #ﬂ to the property described according to the terms and conditions g
the said policy and all forms, endorsements, transfers and assignments attached thereto. -
; iai FeiZe  —  The L d Yt
1. Time and Origin: A A= ) loss occurred about the hour of o’clock M
) STATE KIND

- ,/f( . — ‘ .

onthe Z___day of o 19 _FS The cause and origin of the said loss were: fee = %;A/

2. Occupancy: The building des;:ribed; or contaj ng the property described, was occupied at the time of the loss as follows, and for nc

other purpose whatever:

3. Title and Interest: At the time of the loss the interest of your insured in the property described therein was _ <2<~ ”‘25%»0
No ather person or persons had any interest therem or in

TDeatze _idem Dl paw2itr) st

cumbrance thereon, except:

4. Changes: Since the said palicy was issued there has been np assignment thereof, or change of interest, use, occupancy, possession, lo-
cation or exposure of the property described, except: Af gk \

5. Total Insurance; The total amount of insurance upon the property described by this policy was, at the time=of the loss,

0
S /LD 59 , as more particularly specified in the apportionment attached un E_g Schedule 'C”, besides which there
was no policy or other contract of insurance, written or oral, valid or invalid,/Z5. /// /Zr’;w»a /’//‘»/'/’-V&?? - Joss A2 oese

=5

6. The Actual Cash Value of said property at the time of the losswas . . . . . . . é s _ 22 77 o 47,2,
Lz g

7. The Whole Loss and Damage was . < -

@Z%/s@f{/j F

The said loss did not griginate by any act, design or procurement on the part of your insured, or this affiant; nothing has been done
by or with the privity or consent of your insured or this affiant, to violate the conditions of the policy, or render it void; no articles are
mentioned herein or in annexed schedules but such as were destroyed or damcged at the time of said loss; no property saved has in any
manner been concealed, and no attempt to deceive the said company, as to the extent of said loss, has in any manner been made. Any
other information that may he required will be furnished and considered a part of this proof.

8. The Amount Claimed under the above numbered policy is .

The furnishing of this blank or the preparation of proofs by a representative of the above insurance company is not a waiver of any of

its rights.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TQO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR OTHER PERSON FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM CON-
TAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION, OR CONCEALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING. INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MA-

TERIAL THERETO, COMMITS A FRAUDULENT INSURANCE ACT, WHICH IS A CRIME.

North Carolina

_.__ : —
Guilford . - ///// //2/ Zw// {nsured

January 19 96

Subscrlbed and swi yob/efu /Hls 9th day of
7/7 /.
. ~ . . [l F A rAC AN

State of

County of
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1 Mowing is 8 full and complets statement of said loss in detail: -

(see reverse side for instructions)
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INSURED'S STATEMENT OF CLAIM
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«Mlowing is & full and complete stalement of said loss In detail:
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) MFFRUBRAND NAME DOCy- ORIGINAL PURCMASE PLACE OF REPLACEMENT COST OFFICE USE ONLY
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section 817.234(2)(b), Florida Statutes, provides that “Any person who knowingly and with intent to Injure, delraud or deceive any Insurance
cmpany files a statement of claim containing false, incomplete or misleading information s gullty of a felony of third degres.”

DATE:
DATE:

INSURED'S SIGNATURE: 4“/6//22”/5//. - 7/';3

i11SURED'S SIGNATURE:

TOTALS:
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Section B17.234(2)(b). Florida Statutes, provid
company files a statement of claim containing

INSURED'S SiGNATURE
INSUIRFD'S SIGNATURE:

//(

DATE:
DATE:

a5 that "Any parscn who knowingly and with intent to Injure, defraud or deceive any insurance
falsa, lncomplete or mblead!no information is guilty of a fetony of third degree.”
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Following is a full and complets statement of sald loss in detait:
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INSURED'S STATEMENT OF CLAIM

(see reverse side for instructions) ) 6 5
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Following is a full and complete statement of said loss in detall:
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Section B17.234(2)(b). Florida Statutes, provides that “Any person who knowingly and with intent to Injure. detraud or deceive any insurance & 27 G /
company files a statemnent of claim containing falss, incomplete or rmisleading information is guilty of a felony of third degres.” 7 %
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Following is a full and complate statement of said loss in detall:

INSURED'S STATEMENT OF CLAIM

(see reverse side for instructions)
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RONNIE L. KIMBLE
6318 LIBERTY RD.

JULIAN N.C. 27283
S.S. #237-88-3044

- INVOICE TO MARYLAND CAUSALITY
FOR THE CLAIM TED KIMBLE

ROOM AND BOARD WAS AGREED UPON FOR THE SUM OF
$50.00 A DAY.

BEGINNING DATE OF 0CTOBER 9TH 1995UNTIL JULY 12TH
1996 BALANCE DUE IS $13,390.00. ESTIMATED REPAIR TIME IS
ANOTHER 90 DAYS WHICH WOULD BE ANOTHER $4,500.00
BRINGING THE BALANCE DUE TO §1 7,890.00. PLEASE MAKE
CHECK PAYABLE TO RONNIE L. KIMBLE.

[F YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS C ONCERNING THIS INVOICE I
CAN BE REACHED AT HOME (91 0)685-0705, OR BY MY PAGER
(910)316-9663. THANK YOU. _
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A SCRATCH PAD POLICY/CLAIM NO
JSERID- HO0756 OPTION- T SEARCH DATE- 214 507840
/ /
)EL, DATE USERID COMMENTS

_ 101295 040810 RECEIVED FILE 9:30AM '
LOSS FACTS: INSD WIFE SHOT IN THE HOME AND KILLED
‘ HOME THEN SET ON FIRE. SOME ITEMS ARE
MISSING IN THE HOME: JEWLERY, CD'S, TAPES
COVERAGE: VERIFIED PER CRT =2 SCREEN
HO3 4/91, HO290 $250 DED
cov A: $85,100
cov C: $60,270
cov D: $17,220
20008 FOR TWO PRIOR THEFT LOSSES
,‘,z‘:'._ A RS OIS AT AR e AN ;ﬁm
(LEFT MESS FOR GARY REILLY SIU TO REVIEW)
ATTEMPTED TO CONTACT INSD UPON RECEIPT OF FILE (9:30AM)
HOME # - LINE CONSTANTLY BUSY
CALLED BEEPER # - AND LEFT MY #
_ ATTEMPTED TO CONTACT INVESTIGATING DETECTIVE - LEFT
I=TOP B=ROTTOM U=UP N=NEXT PAGE UH=UP HALF NH=NXT HALF PG A=ADD D=DIARY R=RTN
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